Macungie Institute:

All rental payments must be paid in advance

Borough businesses, residents and employees receive a 15% discount.

Auditorium (includes kitchen, stage screen, and podium)

Full day
Resident
Non-Resident
Conference Room
Full day
Resident
Non-Resident
Classroom
Full day
Resident
Non-Resident

Auditorium (includes kitchen, stage screen, and podium)

Four (4) Hour Rental
Resident
Non-Resident
Conference Room
Four (4) Hour Rental
Resident
Non-Resident
Classroom
Four (4) Hour Rental
Resident
Non-Resident

Classroom Partnership

Other:
Alcohol Use with Special Permission — all rentals

Includes a four-hour rental available to non-profit
groups or individuals who provide free service

to the community. Limited to weeknight rentals
only for the use of classes,educational lectures,
self-help, anything in keeping with the mission
statement of the Macungie institute.

Requires approval of Borough Manager.

Setup and Tear Down Flat Rate
Audio/Visual Rental
Security Deposit

$425.00
$500.00

$255.00
$300.00

$255.00
$300.00

$275.00
$325.00

$165.00
$195.00

$165.00
$195.00

$25.00

$75.00
$45.00
$55.00
$75.00



