## **Macungie Institute:**

- All rental payments must be paid in advance
- Borough businesses, residents and employees receive a 15% discount.

Auditorium (includes kitchen, stage screen, and podium) Full day	
Resident	\$425.00
Non-Resident	\$500.00
Conference Room	******
Full day	
Resident	\$255.00
Non-Resident	\$300.00
Classroom	
Full day	
Resident	\$255.00
Non-Resident	\$300.00
Auditorium (includes kitchen, stage screen, and nodium)	
Auditorium (includes kitchen, stage screen, and podium) Four (4) Hour Rental	
Auditorium (includes kitchen, stage screen, and podium) Four (4) Hour Rental Resident	\$275.00
Four (4) Hour Rental	\$275.00 \$325.00
Four (4) Hour Rental Resident	\$275.00 \$325.00
Four (4) Hour Rental Resident Non-Resident Conference Room	
Four (4) Hour Rental Resident Non-Resident	
Four (4) Hour Rental Resident Non-Resident Conference Room Four (4) Hour Rental	\$325.00
Four (4) Hour Rental Resident Non-Resident Conference Room Four (4) Hour Rental Resident	\$325.00 \$165.00
Four (4) Hour Rental Resident Non-Resident Conference Room Four (4) Hour Rental Resident Non-Resident	\$325.00 \$165.00
Four (4) Hour Rental Resident Non-Resident Conference Room Four (4) Hour Rental Resident Non-Resident Classroom	\$325.00 \$165.00

## **Classroom Partnership**

Includes a four-hour rental available to non-profit groups or individuals who provide free service to the community. Limited to weeknight rentals only for the use of classes, educational lectures, \$25.00 self-help, anything in keeping with the mission statement of the Macungie institute.

Requires approval of Borough Manager.

## Other:

Alcohol Use with Special Permission – all rentals	\$75.00
Setup and Tear Down Flat Rate	\$45.00
Audio/Visual Rental	\$55.00
Security Deposit	\$75.00